ocT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

20

25

17

15

12

23

15

28

10

2

Office of Religious Education and Faith Formation

St. Joseph Parish

Confirmation Program Calendar 2019-2020

Confirmation 1 & 2 Parent / Student Mandatory Meeting 9:30 am

Blessing of the animals

Confirmation 1 Class and Mass

Confirmation 2 Class and Mass
BOO BASH—Stewardship Opportunity
Confirmation 1 Class and Mass
Confirmation 2 Class and Mass
Confirmation 1 Class and Mass
Prayer Day—Stewardship Opportunity
Confirmation 2 Class and Mass
Confirmation 1 Class and Mass
Confirmation 2 Class and Mass

Confirmation 1 Class and Mass

Confirmation 2 Class and Mass

Confirmation 2 Mass and “Pot Luck” Luncheon

With families and sponsors (Stewardship Opportunity)

Confirmation 1 Class and Mass

Confirmation 2 Interviews

Confirmation 2 Class and Mass

Confirmation Retreat

Palm Sunday—Confirmation 1 & 2 Must Attend
(Sign in required)

Holy Thursday—Confirmation 1 & 2 Must Attend
(Sign in required)

Good Friday—Confirmation 1 & @ Must Attend

(Sign in required)

Confirmation 2 Reconciliation

TBD Confirmation

For questions or concerns, please contact:

9:00 am

9:00-11:30 am

9:00 - 11:30 am
6:00 - 8:00 pm

9:00 -11:30 am
9:00 - 11:30 am
9:00 - 11:30 am
2:00 - 5:00 pm

9:00 - 11:30 am
9:00 - 11:30 am
9:00 - 11:30 am

9:00-11:30 am
9:00-11:30 am

1:30 pm

9:00-11:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 - 11:30 am
9:30am - 5:00pm

7:30am, 10:30am
12Noon

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am

TBD

Guild Hall

Church Plaza

School and Church

PC and Church

Guild Hall

School and Church

PC and Church

School and Church

Church and PC

PC and Church

School and Church

PC and Church

School and Church
PC and Church

Church and Guild Hall

School and Church

School

PC and Church

Lourdes in Litchfield

Church

Church

Church

Church

Church

Kimberlee Donahue, Director of Religious Education - Phone: 860-582-2888 - e-mail: ore_stjosephbristol@hotmail.com



