

## Office of Religious Education and Faith Formation St. Joseph Parish

## **Confirmation Program Calendar 2019-2020**



SEP	15	Confirmation 1 & 2 Parent / Student Mandatory Meeting	9:30 am	Guild Hall
ОСТ	5	Blessing of the animals	9:00 am	Church Plaza
	6	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	20	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
	25	BOO BASH—Stewardship Opportunity	6:00 - 8:00 pm	Guild Hall
NOV	3	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	17	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
DEC	1	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	7	Prayer Day—Stewardship Opportunity	2:00 - 5:00 pm	Church and PC
	15	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
JAN	5	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	12	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
FEB	2	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	9	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
	23	Confirmation 2 Mass and "Pot Luck" Luncheon	1:30 pm	Church and Guild Hall
		With families and sponsors (Stewardship Opportunity)		
MAR	1	Confirmation 1 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	School and Church
	7	Confirmation 2 Interviews	9:00 am	School
	15	Confirmation 2 Class and Mass	9:00 - 11:30 am	PC and Church
	28	Confirmation Retreat	9:30am - 5:00pm	Lourdes in Litchfield
APR	5	Palm Sunday—Confirmation 1 & 2 Must Attend	7:30am, 10:30am	Church
		(Sign in required)	12Noon	
	9	Holy Thursday—Confirmation 1 & 2 Must Attend	7:00 pm	Church
		(Sign in required)		
	10	Good Friday—Confirmation 1 & @ Must Attend	3:00 pm	Church
		(Sign in required)		
MAY	2	Confirmation 2 Reconciliation	9:00 am	Church
	TBD	Confirmation	TBD	Church

For questions or concerns, please contact: